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L.H. Dottie Company

6131 Garfield Avenue

Commerce, California 90040

Call: 323-725-1000 « Fax: 323-721-0000

“Building a Better Brand”

Item # TT75, (TT75) Tuf Towel

Dottie Tuf Towels are perfect on the job site or anywhere water is not readily available. Power cleaning formula combined with
unique dispensing canister allows for storage and re-use of towels, making your dollars last longer! Tough on grime, but not on
your hands!

75 Count Tuf Towels-pre-moistened - multi-purpose.
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Product Specifications

Category Number 6250

UPC Code 781002407751
Sort 2606

Number of Towels 75

Packaging Specifications

Unit Quantity 6
Carton Quantity 6

Unit (UM) Each
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Package Length
Package Width

Package Height
Package Weight

United Nations Standard Products
& Services Code (UNSPSC)

16.70 in.

11.30 in.

8.90 in.

12.5000 Ib.

52121704
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