

## **L.H. Dottie Company** 6131 Garfield Avenue

Commerce, California 90040

Call: 323-725-1000 • Fax: 323-721-0000

"Building a Better Brand"

## Item # TT75, (TT75) Tuf Towel

Dottie Tuf Towels are perfect on the job site or anywhere water is not readily available. Power cleaning formula combined with unique dispensing canister allows for storage and re-use of towels, making your dollars last longer! Tough on grime, but not on your hands!

75 Count Tuf Towels-pre-moistened - multi-purpose.



## Product Specifications | Packaging Specifications

Product Specifications -			
Category Number	6250		
UPC Code	781002407751		
Sort	2606		
Number of Towels	75		

Pac	ckaging Specifications		-
	Unit Quantity	6	
	Carton Quantity	6	
	Unit (UM)	Each	
L.			

Package Length	16.70 in.
Package Width	11.30 in.
Package Height	8.90 in.
Package Weight	12.5000 lb.
United Nations Standard Products & Services Code (UNSPSC)	52121704